PREPARED 2/01/16, 9:13:07

Town of Blacksburg

PROGRAM OL122L

BUSINESS NAME
BUSINESS ADDRESS

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME
NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2016 BETWEEN: 01/01/16 TO 01/31/16
DEPT: BPOL LICENSES

CLASS: ALL CLASSES

1

16-00005199

16-00005195

16-00005200

16-00005184

16-00005188

16-00005194

16-00005193

16-00005185

16-00005192

16-00005189

16-00005197

16-00005186

16-00005187

ALUMNI REAL ESTATE

200 PROFESSIONAL PARK DRIVE
SUITE 6

BLACKSBURG VA 24060

APPLESEED VETERINARY GROUP
107 MAYWOOD ST
BLACKSBURG VA 24060

BIOTIC SYSTEMS ASSESSMENTS
1803 RESEARCH CENTER DR
BLACKSBURG VA 24060

BLACKSBURG STEAM MILL
1315 GILES RD.
BLACKSBURG VA 24060

CAROLINA FIRE CONTROL, INC.
P.0. BOX 1090
CONCORD NC 28026

HEARD®"S LANDSCAPING INC
PO BOX 19
BUCKHEAD GA 30625

MINLI MASSAGE THERAPY
4431 BROOKMONT RD.
PULASKI VA 24301

M3P LLC DBA CROSSFIT BLACKSBUR
112 COUNTRY CLUB DR SW
BLACKSBURG VA 24060

NEW ROOTS REALTY, LLC
703 GIVENS LN
BLACKSBURG VA 24060

PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION & DEVELO
1821 AVON STREET EXT

SUITE 200

CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 22902

PROCON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
PO BOX 160
AILEY GA 30410

SPEEDWAY #4627/BOJANGLES #3270
ATTN:z LICENSING DEPT

PO BOX 1580

SPRINGFIELD OH 45501

SPEEDWAY #4628

ATTN: LICENSING DEPT
PO BOX 1580
SPRINGFIELD OH 45501

1/27/16

1/20/16

1729716

1/07/16

1/07/16

1713716

1/714/16

1/21/16

1712716

1/08/16

1/727/16

1/712/16

1712716

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

BPOL

BPOL

BPOL

BPOL

BPOL

BPOL

BPOL

BPOL

BPOL

BPOL

BPOL

BPOL

FINANCIAL, REAL ESTATE, PROF

540-553-5066

FINANCIAL, REAL ESTATE, PROF

540-230-0655

BUSINESS, PERSONAL, REPAIR SE

RETAIL SALES

CONTRACTORS

CONTRACTORS

BUSINESS, PERSONAL, REPAIR

BUSINESS, PERSONAL, REPAIR

540-808-8308

609-304-7485

704-201-9913

706-201-7173

SE
540-641-6633

SE
540-230-3415

FINANCIAL, REAL ESTATE, PROF

CONTRACTORS

CONTRACTORS

RETAIL SALES

RETAIL SALES

540-808-9315

434-979-2900

912-537-8117

937-863-6870

937-863-6870
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Town of Blacksburg
PROGRAM 0OL122L

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME

NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2016 BETWEEN: 01/01/16 TO 01/31/16

DEPT: BPOL LICENSES  CLASS: ALL CLASSES

2

LIC # BUSINESS NAME
BUSINESS ADDRESS

16-00005198 ZOES KITCHEN
5760 STATE HIGHWAY 121
SUITE 250
PLANO TX 75024

1726716 NEW BPOL - RETAIL SALES

540-449-3903



PREPARED 2/01/16, 9:13:07 LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME PAGE 3
Town of Blacksburg NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2016 BETWEEN: 01/01/16 TO 01/31/16
PROGRAM OL122L DEPT: BPOL LICENSES CLASS: ALL CLASSES

—————————————— NEW LICENSES --——-————————- —————————————— RNW LICENSES ---—--—-————- —————————————— TRN LICENSES ---——--—-————-
AC: 11 AC: 0 AC: 0
PP: 3 PP: 0 PP: 0
IN: 0 IN: 0 IN: 0
VO: 0 VO: 0 VO: 0
PG: 0 PG: 0 PG: 0
BR: 0 BR: 0 BR: 0
OB: 0 OB: 0 OB: 0
uUc: 0 uUc: 0 uc: 0
LIC: 14 LIC: 0 LIC: 0



